
2022 Holy Cross Boys Soccer Schedule 

DATE      TIME    OPPONENT    LOCATION 

Tuesday, August 30   4:30 p.m.   Central Christian   Holy Cross 

Tuesday, September 6  4:00 p.m.   Wichita Defenders*   A.Y.S.O. 

Thursday, September 8  4:00 p.m.   Berean Academy*   Elbing 

Friday, September 9   4:30 p.m.   Central Christian   C.C.A.  

Monday, September 12  4:00 p.m.   Classical School    Stryker 

Thursday, September 15  4:30 p.m.   Wichita Warriors   Holy Cross 

Monday, September 19  4:30 p.m.   Wichita Defenders*   Holy Cross 

Monday, September 26  4:30 p.m.   Classical School*   Holy Cross 

Thursday, September 29  4:30 p.m.   Wichita Warriors   A.Y.S.O. 

Tuesday, October 4   4:30 p.m.   Wichita Angels*    Holy Cross 

Thursday, October 6   4:30 p.m.   Elyria Christian School   Elyria 

Monday, October 17   4:00 p.m.   K.C.A.A. Tournament   Holy Cross   

Tuesday, October 18   4 :00 p.m.   K.C.A.A. Tournament   Holy Cross  

* Third Half B-game   A.Y.S.O.: 1700 N. Ridge Rd., Wichita  Stryker: 2999 N. Greenwich Rd., Wichita 

C.C.A.: 2900 N. Rock Rd., Wichita  Berean Academy: 202 S. Elbing Rd. Elbing KS     Elyria Christian School: 1644 Comanche Rd. McPherson KS 


